
Gettysburg (2-1) -vs- Elizabethtown (1-2)
11/18/01 at Verizon Sports Arena, Arlington, VA

 
 

 
 
Gettysburg 83

Elizabethtown 65

Date: 11/18/01
Time: 11:00 a.m.
Attendance: 125
Site: Verizon Sports Arena, Arlington, VA
Referees: Craun, Almarode, Nickel
Notes: Marymount Tipoff -- 4th and 6th place game

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Gettysburg 35 48 83
Elizabethtown 26 39 65

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
21 Steph Drevna * 30 5-9 3-3 4-4 0-1 1 4 6 2 0 0 17
30 Jay Hoge * 25 6-11 0-0 5-8 5-8 13 3 0 2 0 1 17
14 Emily Falk * 35 1-6 1-1 5-7 0-2 2 1 2 3 0 0 8
42 Elizabeth Ross * 13 2-2 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 4 0 0 0 0 4
23 Jen Nolan * 32 0-4 0-1 2-2 0-1 1 3 4 3 0 3 2
43 Adrienne Lampe 25 8-10 0-0 1-2 2-6 8 3 1 2 0 0 17
12 Dana Bear 17 4-5 3-4 2-3 0-2 2 2 2 0 0 0 13
10 Adriane Simmons 18 2-3 0-0 1-1 0-4 4 1 5 1 0 0 5
11 Cat Arnold 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Karyn Waszmer 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
20 Kate Greenwood 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 28-50 7-9 20-27 8-32 40 22 20 13 0 4 83

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 28-50   56.0% 7-9   77.8% 20-27   74.1%

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
05 Cherrissa McCoy * 30 6-15 0-2 6-10 0-3 3 3 4 1 0 0 18
21 Jessica Smith * 38 3-9 3-6 0-0 2-2 4 4 0 3 0 0 9
20 Lyndsey Raquet * 33 4-7 0-0 0-4 1-2 3 4 0 0 0 0 8
43 Tameka Jackson * 18 0-1 0-0 5-8 0-4 4 1 0 0 1 0 5
24 Stephanie Scinto * 20 1-4 1-3 0-0 1-1 2 1 3 1 0 0 3
22 Jessica Hollinshead 27 6-12 0-0 4-7 3-3 6 3 0 1 0 0 16
33 Kara Terhune 29 2-4 1-1 1-3 0-1 1 3 2 2 1 0 6
55 Dora Kanz 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
13 Mary Wismer 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 3 0 2 0 1 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 22-52 5-12 16-32 7-18 25 23 9 10 2 1 65

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 22-52   42.3% 5-12   41.7% 16-32   50.0%

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Half Box Score
Gettysburg 35

Elizabethtown 26

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
21 Steph Drevna 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 Jay Hoge 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Emily Falk 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 Elizabeth Ross 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 Jen Nolan 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
43 Adrienne Lampe 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Dana Bear 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Adriane Simmons 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Cat Arnold 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Karyn Waszmer 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Kate Greenwood 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
5 Cherrissa McCoy 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Jessica Smith 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Lyndsey Raquet 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
43 Tameka Jackson 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Stephanie Scinto 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Jessica Hollinshead 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Kara Terhune 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
55 Dora Kanz 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 Mary Wismer 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN



2nd Half Box Score
Gettysburg 48

Elizabethtown 39

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
21 Steph Drevna 30 5-9 3-3 4-4 0-1 1 4 6 2 0 0 17
30 Jay Hoge 25 6-11 0-0 5-8 5-8 13 3 0 2 0 1 17
14 Emily Falk 35 1-6 1-1 5-7 0-2 2 1 2 3 0 0 8
42 Elizabeth Ross 13 2-2 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 4 0 0 0 0 4
23 Jen Nolan 32 0-4 0-1 2-2 0-1 1 3 4 3 0 3 2
43 Adrienne Lampe 25 8-10 0-0 1-2 2-6 8 3 1 2 0 0 17
12 Dana Bear 17 4-5 3-4 2-3 0-2 2 2 2 0 0 0 13
10 Adriane Simmons 18 2-3 0-0 1-1 0-4 4 1 5 1 0 0 5
11 Cat Arnold 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Karyn Waszmer 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
20 Kate Greenwood 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 28-50 7-9 20-27 8-32 40 22 20 13 0 4 83
56.0% 77.8% 74.1%

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
5 Cherrissa McCoy 30 6-15 0-2 6-10 0-3 3 3 4 1 0 0 18
21 Jessica Smith 38 3-9 3-6 0-0 2-2 4 4 0 3 0 0 9
20 Lyndsey Raquet 33 4-7 0-0 0-4 1-2 3 4 0 0 0 0 8
43 Tameka Jackson 18 0-1 0-0 5-8 0-4 4 1 0 0 1 0 5
24 Stephanie Scinto 20 1-4 1-3 0-0 1-1 2 1 3 1 0 0 3
22 Jessica Hollinshead 27 6-12 0-0 4-7 3-3 6 3 0 1 0 0 16
33 Kara Terhune 29 2-4 1-1 1-3 0-1 1 3 2 2 1 0 6
55 Dora Kanz 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
13 Mary Wismer 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 3 0 2 0 1 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 22-52 5-12 16-32 7-18 25 23 9 10 2 1 65
42.3% 41.7% 50.0%


